

Program Release and Waiver of Liability

The participant assumes all risk or personal injury which may result from participant in Maples Recreation Association - Community Centre program.
All Maples Recreation Association -Community Centre programs require full equipment relevant to the sport and/or activity being participated in.
During gymnasium, and arena/ice sessions, appropriate and proper fitting equipment is mandatory.
The participant will not hold Maples Recreation Association Inc, any of the staff, officials, or board members liable for injury which the participant may sustain during program activities.
The participant understands and agrees that all sports and activities may have physical dangers which may result in serious injury or death.
The participants certifies that he/she has no known medical condition which would prohibit their participation in the program.
The participant agrees to reimburse Maples Recreation Association Inc in full within 30 days for the cost of any property damage for which the participant is responsible for by Maples Recreation Association Incstaff, officials or board members.
Maples Recreation Association Inc is not responsible for lost, stolen, or damaged participant property.
As a participant of this Maples Recreation Association Inc program, I understand and will abide by all terms and conditions.
Participant's Signature:

Date: